
4th (U-15) SUB JUNIOR GIRL'S NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP-2025

Finals
GREATER NOIDA U.P.GALGOTIAS UNIVERSITY

06-08-2025 TO 13-08-2025

Session 7

WED 13 AUG 2025  12:00 PM - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 298  (30-33kgkg) KRITIKA PUN

RIYA SHINDE MAH BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AP K MORALI KRISHAN TN

ASM

UTK

BEN

ARU

G PARVEEN

JENNIFER DAIES

TUSHAR

AMAN SHAW

YAPE

30:27

29:28

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 299  (33-35 KGkg) M.KAVIYA TN

RAJU HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK TUSHAR ASM

SIK

UP

SSCB

ARU

REKHA BORA

SAHADEO CHETTRI

ATUL SIDDHARTH

RANA

YAPE

27:30

26:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 300  (35-37 KGkg) GARIMA HAR

NIHARIKA BOKKA AP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP MUKESH KUMAR KAR

BEN

SIK

TN

ASM

R ELANGOVAN

AMAN SHAW

SAHADEO CHETTRI

D KARPAGAVALLI

JENNIFER DAIES

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 301  (37-40 KGkg) PRIYAKSHI GOGOI ASM

S.SARAH TAMIL TN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

J&K SAJAD PATHAN HAR

UTK

RSPB

RAJ

DEL

JAGMOHAN KHATAK

TUSHAR

VIJAY

RAKESH CHAHAR

RAJESH

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 302  (40-43 KGkg) ISHIKA ZAMBRE MAH

HANSHIKA ATTRI DEL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN D KARPAGAVALLI ASM

KAR

PUN

PON

ARU

REKHA BORA

R ELANGOVAN

DIDAR SINGH

R JAYAMURTHI

YAPE

30:27

30:27

30:27

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 303  (43-46 KGkg) DIVIYABATTI DEVI KONTHOUJ MAN

NISHALINI MUTHUKUMAR SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JAGMOHAN KHATAK TN

SIK

AP

RAJ

DEL

G PARVEEN

SAHADEO CHETTRI

K MORALI KRISHAN

RAKESH CHAHAR

HAWA SINGH

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 304  (46-49 KGkg) NAYANA YAHVI S. KAR

OVI ADWANT MAH BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK SAHADEO CHETTRI J&K

UTK

PON

DEL

ASM

SAJAD PATHAN

TUSHAR

R JAYAMURTHI

AKASH KUMAR BISWAS

JENNIFER DAIES

29:28

27:30

27:30

27:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 305  (49-52 KGkg) MANDISHA SAHU AP

PRINCI HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM REKHA BORA UP

PON

BEN

DEL

ARU

MUKESH KUMAR

R JAYAMURTHI

AMAN SHAW

AKASH KUMAR BISWAS

YAPE

26:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30
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RED

BLUE

9 306  (52-55 KGkg) NAVYA SSCB

SAMRUDDHI SHINDE MAH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN DIDAR SINGH DEL

KAR

UTK

TN

HAR

GETANJALI

R ELANGOVAN

TUSHAR

D KARPAGAVALLI

JAGMOHAN KHATAK

30:27

30:25

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 307  (55-58 KGkg) PRAGATI RAJ BIH

TANNVI HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB RANA ASM

DEL

UP

RSPB

ARU

REKHA BORA

AKASH KUMAR BISWAS

MUKESH KUMAR

VIJAY

YAPE

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

11 308  (58-61 KGkg) S.SWATHIKA TN

SUNAINA HAR BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN AMAN SHAW UTK

J&K

SIK

UP

ASM

TUSHAR

SAJAD PATHAN

SAHADEO CHETTRI

ATUL SIDDHARTH

JENNIFER DAIES

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

12 309  (61-64 KGkg) JIVIKA HAR

NEHA POWDEL ASM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN G PARVEEN KAR

ARU

AP

UP

RSPB

R ELANGOVAN

YAPE

K MORALI KRISHAN

MUKESH KUMAR

VIJAY

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 310  (64-67 KGkg) TRUSHANA VINAYAK MOHITE SSCB

PRIYANSHI SAINI RAJ

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL RAJESH UTK

AP

UP

ASM

TN

TUSHAR

K MORALI KRISHAN

ATUL SIDDHARTH

JENNIFER DAIES

D KARPAGAVALLI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

14 311  (67-70 KGkg) RADHIKA SHARMA HAR

K. BANU SRIMATHI TN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP ATUL SIDDHARTH ASM

SIK

J&K

RSPB

ARU

REKHA BORA

SAHADEO CHETTRI

SAJAD PATHAN

VIJAY

YAPE

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

15 312  (70-70+ Kkg) MANVEER KAUR PUN

G.MONSHIKA TN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM JENNIFER DAIES UP

RSPB

BEN

J&K

UTK

MUKESH KUMAR

VIJAY

AMAN SHAW

SAJAD PATHAN

TUSHAR

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


