

Heth (U-15) SUB JUNIOR GIRL'S NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP-2025

06-08-2025 TO 13-08-2025 Finals



BOYS & GIRLS NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP

Session 7

WED 13 AUG 2025 12:00 PM - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	298	(30-33kgkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE AP	KRITIKA RIYA SHINDE K MORALI KRISHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM UTK BEN	BLUE G PARVEEN JENNIFER DAIES TUSHAR AMAN SHAW YAPE	WP	3:2	30:27 29:28 28:29 27:30 28:29
2	299	(33-35 KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE UTK	M.KAVIYA RAJU TUSHAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIK UP SSCB	BLUE REKHA BORA SAHADEO CHETTR ATUL SIDDHARTH RANA YAPE	WP	5:0	27:30 26:30 26:30 27:30 27:30
3	300	(35-37 KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE UP	GARIMA NIHARIKA BOKKA MUKESH KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEN SIK TN	RED R ELANGOVAN AMAN SHAW SAHADEO CHETTE D KARPAGAVALLI JENNIFER DAIES	WP	5:0	30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
4	301	(37-40 KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE J&K	PRIYAKSHI GOGOI S.SARAH TAMIL SAJAD PATHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK RSPB RAJ	JAGMOHAN KHATA TUSHAR VIJAY RAKESH CHAHAR RAJESH	WP	5:0	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
5	302	(40-43 KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE TN	ISHIKA ZAMBRE HANSHIKA ATTRI D KARPAGAVALLI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR PUN PON	RED REKHA BORA R ELANGOVAN DIDAR SINGH R JAYAMURTHI YAPE	WP	3:2	30:27 30:27 30:27 27:30 28:29
6	303	(43-46 KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HAR	DIVIYABATTI DEVI KONTHOUJ NISHALINI MUTHUKUMAR JAGMOHAN KHATAK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIK AP RAJ	BLUE G PARVEEN SAHADEO CHETTE K MORALI KRISHAN RAKESH CHAHAR HAWA SINGH		5:0	28:29 27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30
7	304	(46-49 KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE SIK	NAYANA YAHVI S. OVI ADWANT SAHADEO CHETTRI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK PON DEL	BLUE SAJAD PATHAN TUSHAR R JAYAMURTHI AKASH KUMAR BIS JENNIFER DAIES	WP	3:2	29:28 27:30 27:30 27:30 30:27
8	305	(49-52 KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ASM	MANDISHA SAHU PRINCI REKHA BORA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PON BEN DEL	BLUE MUKESH KUMAR R JAYAMURTHI AMAN SHAW AKASH KUMAR BIS YAPE	WP	5:0	26:30 27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30



1 th (U-15) SUB JUNIOR GIRL'S NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP-2025

06-08-2025 TO 13-08-2025 Finals



Session 7

WED 13 AUG 2025 12:00 PM - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	306	(52-55 KGkg)		RED BLUE	NAVYA SAMRUDDHI SHINDE		SSCB MAH	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	PUN	DIDAR SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR UTK TN	GETANJALI R ELANGOVAN TUSHAR D KARPAGAVALLI JAGMOHAN KHATA	ıK		30:27 30:25 30:26 30:27 30:27
10	307	(55-58 KGkg)		RED BLUE	PRAGATI RAJ TANNVI		BIH HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SSCB	RANA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL UP RSPB	REKHA BORA AKASH KUMAR BIS MUKESH KUMAR VIJAY YAPE	WAS		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28
11	308	(58-61 KGkg)		RED BLUE	S.SWATHIKA SUNAINA		TN HAR	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	BEN	AMAN SHAW	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	J&K SIK UP	TUSHAR SAJAD PATHAN SAHADEO CHETTR ATUL SIDDHARTH JENNIFER DAIES	il		- - - -
12	309	(61-64 KGkg)		RED	JIVIKA		HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BLUE TN	NEHA POWDEL G PARVEEN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU AP UP	R ELANGOVAN YAPE K MORALI KRISHAN MUKESH KUMAR VIJAY	N		29:28 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27
13	310	(64-67 KGkg)		RED BLUE	TRUSHANA VINAYAK MOHITE PRIYANSHI SAINI		SSCB RAJ	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	DEL	RAJESH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AP UP ASM	TUSHAR K MORALI KRISHAN ATUL SIDDHARTH JENNIFER DAIES D KARPAGAVALLI	١		- - - -
14	311	(67-70 KGkg)		RED BLUE	RADHIKA SHARMA K. BANU SRIMATHI		HAR TN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	UP	ATUL SIDDHARTH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIK J&K RSPB	REKHA BORA SAHADEO CHETTR SAJAD PATHAN VIJAY YAPE	il		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26 30:27
15	312	(70-70+ Kkg)		RED BLUE	MANVEER KAUR G.MONSHIKA		PUN TN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		JENNIFER DAIES	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP RSPB BEN J&K	MUKESH KUMAR VIJAY AMAN SHAW SAJAD PATHAN TUSHAR			27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30 28:29

LEGEN	D				
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points